DEALER NAME

Jan's Hallmark

People’'s Drug & Gift
Terrell's Gift & Glass
Julie's Hallmark

Dreams & Rainbows
Glass Creations

A Few of Our Favorite Things
Amy’s Halimark

Chick’s Fine Gifts
Nelson's Drug Store
Virginia's Gift Shop/KnottsBerryFarm
Whistlestop Antiques
Nick’s Emporium

Ryan's Hallmark
Inspirations LLC

Classic Impressions
Gallery of Antiques
Shady Creek Collectibles
Tillie's Shady Lane
Collectibles

For You Only

Memories

Madison County Mercantile
Marcia Jewelry

Nook an’ Cranny

S&K Collectibles

Van Den Berg's

Yotty's Ace Discount

Bits of Gold Jewelry & Gift
Byrd-Watson Drug
Caraway's Corner

The Hayloft Gift Shop
The Heritage Shoppe
Hoffman’s Patterns of the Past
Karen's Kottage

Royal Glass

Somewhere In Time
Wilmot Heritage Antiques
BitterSweet GIFTS
Clockmasters

Whitehall Country Store
Ann's Hallmark

Antique Junction

Conrad Hardware & Furniture
Fisher's Hallmark
Hallmark of Columbia
Hiatt's Five and Ten
Horton and Brown

Mole Hole of Somerset
Something Special
Gayle's Hallmark

Don's Hallmark

Cranberry Goose
Palmer’'s

Hall's Antigues

Yankee Trader

Cheeky Monkey Bears & Gifts
Lakeview Card & Gift
McMillen & Husband
Robinette’s Gift Barn
Houston’s Garden & Gift
Greeson's Glass

Horton's Fine Jewelry

Our Shop

Ryan's Antigues

Smith Antiques

Leo’s Jewelers

Fenton Art Glass “Mom’s A Treasure”
Weekend Participating Dealers * May 5-6, 2006

At these dealer locations, you may enter a special contest to win various prizes and even a $400 Fenton
shopping spree by telling us why your Mom'’s a treasure! If your Mom enjoys Fenton glass, there could be a
real treat in store for her. Exclusive to participating Fenton Dealers, the “Mom's A Treasure” Burmese purse
has a Stacy Williams handpainted design and a special message inside. Inscribed with the signatures of

Shown at left: “Mom's A Treasure” Weekend Exclusive Purse 6477 DM (3") $58.50

CITY
Ozark
Cherokee
Spruce Pine
Mountain Home
Kingman
Glendale
Fallorook
Beaumont
Marysville
Glendora
Buena Park
Ft. Bragg
Grand Junction
Delta
Manchester
Palatka
Jacksonville
Glen St. Mary
St. Augustine
Home
McDonough
Ellijay
Winterset
Des Moines
Cedar Rapids
Independence
Pella
Kalona
Nashville
Centralia
Eldorado
Mossville
Naperville
Princeton
Danville
Mt. Vernon
Downers Grove
Antioch
Ft. Wayne
Dyer
Topeka
Florence
Flatwoods
Falmaouth
Frankfort
Columbia
Mt. Vernon
Grayson
Somerset
Alexandria
Baton Rouge
Leesville
Harwichport
Pittsfield
Rockland
Belfast
Y psilanti
Battle Creek
Portland
Grand Rapids
Kasson
Bates City
Lamar
Crane
Poplar Bluff
Hannibal
Beatrice

STATE

AL
AL
AL
AR
AL
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
(810
CO
cT
FL
FL
FL
FL

PHONE
334-774-4328
256-369-6242
256-331-1718
870-425-5050
928-757-7141
623-939-5966
760-728-0070
951-845-5410
530-743-1363
626-335-0221
714-220-5323
800-335-3631
970-434-6425
970-874-3863
860-643-9884
386-325-0507
904-783-6787
804-275-2122
904-824-1023
800-235-1633
800-492-3792
706-276-1644
515-462-4535
515-262-2644
800-354-0077
319-334-9355
800-654-8233
319-656-2512
618-327-4261
618-532-3200
618-273-9570
309-578-3141
630-420-7992
815-875-1944
217-443-8009
618-242-1425
630-852-3566
847-838-6788
866-432-5616
219-565-2266
785-354-7017
859-525-7649
606-836-3238
877-862-6723
502-6895-2355
270-384-0232
606-256-2691
60B-474-5655
606-679-0170
859-635-1234
225-261-1120
337-235-4249
508-430-2818
413-442-2813
207-594-5031
207-338-2475
734-483-4060
888-562-0650
517-627-2794
800-438-2276
507-634-7713
816-690-8505
417-682-2033
417-723-8183
573-785-2518
573-248-1264
402-223-5139

DEALER NAME

Treasure Mart

The Glass Cottage

Hedge House

Bears N All Coliectibles & Gifts
Fairbanks Pharmacy
Family Drug

Flowers By Stella
Grandmas, Your Place for Gifts
Hummel's Office Plus

The Limited Edition
Joyce's Collectibles
Karats & Sterling Jewelers
Thruway True Value

The Attic Shoppe

Bargar Jewelry

Gift Garden

Hartville Collectibles
Hummel Gift Shop

Lady's Loom

LeHoty's Hallmark
Morgan Pharmacy
Porcellana Limited
Strasburg Pharmacy
Wooster Gift Corner
Select Interiors

The Glass Goddess
Parson's Canby Pharmacy
Ashbrook Collectibles
Collectables Unlimited
The Green Cow

Unkel Joe's Woodshed
Woaod & More at Roots Ctry Market
Berry House Gift Shop
The Mole Hole
Buchanan's Antigues
John's Antiques

Kay's Hallmark

Kenton Drug Co.
Remember When
Antigues & Things

Austin Brown Gallery

De Ja Vu Gifts

Gifts Ala Mode
Hauerlands

Johnson’s Gift Shop

Turn of the Gentury +  ues
Cricket’s Antigues

The Eclectic Shop

Village Flowers

Chalet Cadeau Specialty Gifts
Cuollector's Showcase
Coliector’s Showcase
Halpin's, Inc.

Amie’'s Hallmark

Berget's Jewelers

Field's Cards & Gifts

Jan's Hallmark #2

Krueger Jewelers

LPG Service

Morton’s Pharmacy

Oak Tree Gallery

Olson’s Flowers
Something New

Two Story House

Aggie's

Christian Family Book Shoppe
Fenton Gift Shop

cITYy
Omaha
MNorth Conway
Dublin
Las Vegas
Sidney
Plattsburgh
Canandaigua
Albany
Herkimer
Merrick
Central Square
Rome
Walden
Barberton
Delaware
MNorth Olmsted
Hartville
MNew Springfield
Creston
MNorth Ridgeville
Newcomerstown
Hamilton
Strasburg
Wooster
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Canby
Claysville
Lewisburg
Greencastle
Altoona
Manheim
Anderson
Myrtle Beach
Bristol
Fayetteville
Johnson City
Kenton
Centerville
ltasca
Dallas
Humble
Austin
Katy
Dubilin
Haltom City
Williamsburg
Colonial Heights
Warrenton
Kenmore
Snohomish
Centralia
Spokans
Sun Prairie
Mineral Point
Berlin
Delavan
Ft. Atkinson
Mosinee
Oshkosh
Oak Creek
Mt. Horeb
Waupun
Plymouth
Lewisburg
Smithers
Williamstown

Lynn Fenton, Nancy Fenton, and Shelley Fenton. The purse also comes with a special gift tag so you can
add a personal note. See page 6 of the March 2006 issue of Glass Messenger for additional information. For
updates to this list of participating dealers, please visit our web site: www.fentonartglass.com

PHONE
402-399-8874
B03-356-2123
603-563-8833
702-363-2327
607-563-3232
518-563-8150
585-394-1830
918-458-1209
315-866-5055
516-623-4400
315-383-1878
315-336-0897
845-778-3535
330-848-9949
740-369-3423
440-777-0116
330-877-2172
330-549-3728
330-435-0081
440-327-3387
740-498-7187
513-868-1511
330-878-5537
330-264-6117
405-942-4342
918-249-2662
503-266-2233
724-663-5670
877-704-9394
717-597-4011
814-842-4800
717-244-4887
888-690-4604
B43-626-7782
423-878-9514
256-828-9447
423-461-3330
731-749-5851
931-729-0052
254-687-2011
214-944-5838
281-852-6164
512-257-3309
281-395-4595
254-445-2212
817-232-1477
7H7-870-2718
877-732-0178
800-655-7033
425-489-0509
360-568-1339
360-736-6026
509-928-8500
608-825-6166
608-987-3218
920-361-1375
262-728-6528
920-563-3863
715-693-4057
920-236-3277
800-707-8901
608-437-3017
920-324-5880
920-893-9935
304-645-4063
304-442-2142
800-319-7793
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