

## Fenton Art Glass "Mom's A Treasure" Weekend Participating Dealers • May 5-6, 2006

At these dealer locations, you may enter a special contest to win various prizes and even a \$400 Fenton shopping spree by telling us why your Mom's a treasure! If your Mom enjoys Fenton glass, there could be a real treat in store for her. Exclusive to participating Fenton Dealers, the "Mom's A Treasure" Burmese purse has a Stacy Williams handpainted design and a special message inside. Inscribed with the signatures of Lynn Fenton, Nancy Fenton, and Shelley Fenton. The purse also comes with a special gift tag so you can add a personal note. See page 6 of the March 2006 issue of Glass Messenger for additional information. For updates to this list of participating dealers, please visit our web site: www.fentonartglass.com

Shown at left: "Mom's A Treasure" Weekend Exclusive Purse 6477 DM (3") \$58.50

DEALER NAME	СПҮ	STATE	PHONE	DEALER NAME	CITY	STATE	PHONE
Jan's Hallmark	Ozark	AL	334-774-4328	Treasure Mart	Omaha	NE	402-399-8874
People's Drug & Gift	Cherokee	AL	256-369-6242	The Glass Cottage	North Conway	NH	603-356-2123
Terrell's Gift & Glass	Spruce Pine	AL	256-331-1718	Hedge House	Dublin	NH	603-563-8833
Julie's Hallmark	Mountain Home	AR	870-425-5050	Bears N All Collectibles & Gifts	Las Vegas	NV	702-363-2327
Dreams & Rainbows	Kingman	AZ	928-757-7141	Fairbanks Pharmacy	Sidney	NY	607-563-3232
Glass Creations	Glendale	AZ	623-939-5966	Family Drug	Plattsburgh	NY	518-563-8150
A Few of Our Favorite Things	Fallbrook	CA	760-728-0070	Flowers By Stella	Canandaigua	NY	585-394-1830
Amy's Hallmark	Beaumont	CA	951-845-5410	Grandmas, Your Place for Gifts	Albany	NY	518-459-1209
Chick's Fine Gifts	Marysville	CA	530-743-1363	Hummel's Office Plus	Herkimer	NY	315-866-5055
Nelson's Drug Store	Glendora	CA	626-335-0221	The Limited Edition	Merrick	NY	516-623-4400
	Buena Park	CA	714-220-5323	Joyce's Collectibles	Central Square	NY	315-383-1878
Virginia's Gift Shop/KnottsBerryFarm		CA	800-335-3631	Karats & Sterling Jewelers	Rome	NY	315-336-0897
Whistlestop Antiques	Ft. Bragg			Carried Carrie	Walden	NY	845-778-3535
Nick's Emporium	Grand Junction	CO	970-434-6425	Thruway True Value			
Ryan's Hallmark	Delta	CO	970-874-3863	The Attic Shoppe	Barberton	OH	330-848-9949
Inspirations LLC	Manchester	CT	860-643-9884	Bargar Jewelry	Delaware	OH	740-369-3423
Classic Impressions	Palatka	FL	386-325-0507	Gift Garden	North Olmsted	OH	440-777-0116
Gallery of Antiques	Jacksonville	FL	904-783-6787	Hartville Collectibles	Hartville	OH	330-877-2172
Shady Creek Collectibles	Glen St. Mary	FL	904-275-2122	Hummel Gift Shop	New Springfield	OH	330-549-3728
Tillie's Shady Lane	St. Augustine	FL	904-824-1023	Lady's Loom	Creston	OH	330-435-0081
Collectibles	Rome	GA	800-235-1633	LeHoty's Hallmark	North Ridgeville	OH	440-327-3387
For You Only	McDonough	GA	800-492-3792	Morgan Pharmacy	Newcomerstown	OH	740-498-7187
Memories	Ellijay	GA	706-276-1644	Porcellana Limited	Hamilton	ОН	513-868-1511
	Winterset	IA	515-462-4535	Strasburg Pharmacy	Strasburg	ОН	330-878-5537
Madison County Mercantile				Wooster Gift Corner	Wooster	ОН	330-264-6117
Marcia Jewelry	Des Moines	IA	515-262-2644	51.5.75.25.46.55.14. CEC.46.47.43.61.490.0			
Nook an' Cranny	Cedar Rapids	IA	800-354-0077	Select Interiors	Oklahoma City	OK	405-942-4342
S&K Collectibles	Independence	IA	319-334-9355	The Glass Goddess	Tulsa	OK	918-249-2662
Van Den Berg's	Pella	IA	800-654-8233	Parson's Canby Pharmacy	Canby	OR	503-266-2233
Yotty's Ace Discount	Kalona	IA	319-656-2512	Ashbrook Collectibles	Claysville	PA	724-663-5670
Bits of Gold Jewelry & Gift	Nashville	IL	618-327-4261	Collectables Unlimited	Lewisburg	PA	877-704-9394
Byrd-Watson Drug	Centralia	IL	618-532-3200	The Green Cow	Greencastle	PA	717-597-4011
Caraway's Corner	Eldorado	IL	618-273-9570	Unkel Joe's Woodshed	Altoona	PA	814-942-4900
The Hayloft Gift Shop	Mossville	IL	309-579-3141	Wood & More at Roots Ctry Market	Manheim	PA	717-244-4887
The Heritage Shoppe	Naperville	11	630-420-7992	Berry House Gift Shop	Anderson	SC	888-690-4604
Hoffman's Patterns of the Past	Princeton	ii	815-875-1944	The Mole Hole	Myrtle Beach	SC	843-626-7782
	Danville	H	217-443-8009	Buchanan's Antiques	Bristol	TN	423-878-9514
Karen's Kottage		11	618-242-1425	John's Antiques	Fayetteville	TN	256-828-9447
Royal Glass	Mt. Vernon	IL		The second secon		TN	423-461-3330
Somewhere In Time	Downers Grove	IL	630-852-3566	Kay's Hallmark	Johnson City		
Wilmot Heritage Antiques	Antioch	IL	847-838-6788	Kenton Drug Co.	Kenton	TN	731-749-5951
BitterSweet GIFTS	Ft. Wayne	IN	866-432-5616	Remember When	Centerville	TN	931-729-0052
Clockmasters	Dyer	IN	219-865-2266	Antiques & Things	Itasca	TX	254-687-2011
Whitehall Country Store	Topeka	KS	785-354-7017	Austin Brown Gallery	Dallas	TX	214-944-5838
Ann's Hallmark	Florence	KY	859-525-7649	De Ja Vu Gifts	Humble	TX	281-852-6164
Antique Junction	Flatwoods	KY	606-836-3238	Gifts Ala Mode	Austin	TX	512-257-3309
Conrad Hardware & Furniture	Falmouth	KY	877-862-6723	Hauerlands	Katy	TX	281-395-4595
Fisher's Hallmark	Frankfort	KY	502-695-2355	Johnson's Gift Shop	Dublin	TX	254-445-2212
Hallmark of Columbia	Columbia	KY	270-384-0232	Turn of the Century A liques	Haltom City	TX	817-232-1477
Hiatt's Five and Ten	Mt. Vernon	KY	606-256-2691	Cricket's Antiques	Williamsburg	VA	757-870-2718
		KY	606-474-5655	The Eclectic Shop	Colonial Heights	VA	877-732-0178
Horton and Brown	Grayson	KY	606-679-0170	Village Flowers	Warrenton	VA	800-655-7033
Mole Hole of Somerset	Somerset			A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			425-489-0509
Something Special	Alexandria	KY	859-635-1234	Chalet Cadeau Specialty Gifts	Kenmore	WA	
Gayle's Hallmark	Baton Rouge	LA	225-261-1120	Collector's Showcase	Snohomish	WA	360-568-1339
Don's Hallmark	Leesville	LA	337-239-4249	Collector's Showcase	Centralia	WA	360-736-6026
Cranberry Goose	Harwichport	MA	508-430-2818	Halpin's, Inc.	Spokane	WA	509-928-9500
Palmer's	Pittsfield	MA	413-442-2813	Amie's Hallmark	Sun Prairie	WI	608-825-6166
Hall's Antiques	Rockland	ME	207-594-5031	Berget's Jewelers	Mineral Point	WI	608-987-3218
Yankee Trader	Belfast	ME	207-338-2475	Field's Cards & Gifts	Berlin	WI	920-361-1375
Cheeky Monkey Bears & Gifts	Ypsilanti	MI	734-483-4060	Jan's Hallmark #2	Delavan	WI	262-728-6528
Lakeview Card & Gift	Battle Creek	MI	888-562-0650	Krueger Jewelers	Ft. Atkinson	WI	920-563-3863
				LPG Service	Mosinee	WI	715-693-4057
McMillen & Husband	Portland	MI	517-627-2794	AT 7 (10.00 T.C.) TO A 17 (10.00 T.C.) TO A 18 (10.00 T.C.)		WI	920-236-3277
Robinette's Gift Barn	Grand Rapids	MI	800-438-2276	Morton's Pharmacy	Oshkosh Osk Crask		
Houston's Garden & Gift	Kasson	MN	507-634-7713	Oak Tree Gallery	Oak Creek	WI	800-707-8901
Greeson's Glass	Bates City	MO	816-690-8505	Olson's Flowers	Mt. Horeb	WI	608-437-3017
Horton's Fine Jewelry	Lamar	MO	417-682-2033	Something New	Waupun	WI	920-324-5890
Our Shop	Crane	MO	417-723-8183	Two Story House	Plymouth	WI	920-893-9935
Ryan's Antiques	Poplar Bluff	MO	573-785-2518	Aggie's	Lewisburg	WV	304-645-4063
Smith Antiques	Hannibal	MO	573-248-1264	Christian Family Book Shoppe	Smithers	WV	304-442-2142
- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Beatrice	NE	402-223-5139	Fenton Gift Shop	Williamstown	WV	800-319-7793